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Receipt

Job No. 8597351
Thank you! We appreciate your business.

Product Description Turnaround Quantity Price

Labels 4" x 6" Front Only 3 Business Days 1,000 $129.68

Shipping Info
3 Day Transit

Sharron Miles

1113 REGINA DR

HEWITT, TX 76643

US

Billing Info
Customer ID 585251

Sharron S Miles

1113 REGINA DR

HEWITT, TX 76643

US

Printing total
Tax

Shipping &
Handling

Total amount
Total paid

Balance

$129.68
$12.49
$21.71

$163.88
$163.88

$0.00
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