

Receipt

Job No. 8597351

Thank you! We appreciate your business.

Product Description	Turnaround	Quantity	Price
Labels 4" x 6" Front Only	3 Business Days	1,000	\$129.68
Shipping Info		Printing total	\$129.68
3 Day Transit		Tax	\$12.49
Sharron Miles		Shipping & Handling	\$21.71
1113 REGINA DR			
HEWITT, TX 76643		Total amount	\$163.88
US		Total paid	\$163.88
Billing Info		Balance	\$0.00
Customer ID 585251			
Sharron S Miles			
1113 REGINA DR			
HEWITT, TX 76643			

Live Chat